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1 - S4bado, 22 de Junho de 2013

22-06-2013 - 15:30

Prova 1 Masc., 400m Livres 13 - 18 anos
22-06-2013 - 15:30 Resultados
Recordes Nacionais 25m Absoluto 3:45.58 Fabio Manuel, PEREIRA FPN Istambul (TUR) 10-12-2009
Recordes Nacionais 25m Inf B 4:21.95 Pedro Fontoura, OLIVEIRA CFB Santarém 04-04-2003
Recordes Nacionais 25m Inf A 4:13.24 Pedro Fontoura, OLIVEIRA CFB Reboleira 05-06-2004
Recordes Nacionais 25m Juv B 4:05.91 Diogo Filipe, CARVALHO CGA Braga 22-03-2002
Recordes Nacionais 25m Juv A 3:59.33 Gustavo Manuel, SANTA CNLA Entroncamento 16-05-2009
Recordes Nacionais 25m Jun 3:50.52  Adriano Miguel, NIZ CRV Fafe 26-06-2004
Recorde Regional 25m Absoluto 3:45.58 Fabio Manuel, PEREIRA FPN Istanbul (TUR) 10-12-2009
Recorde Regional 25m Inf B 4:26.90 Joao Claudio, SOUSA GESP Felgueiras 08-04-2006
Recorde Regional 25m Inf A 4:13.70 Rui Paulo, BORGES FCP Antas 25-07-1981
Recorde Regional 25m Juv B 4:06.60 Luis Miguel, MONTEIRO FCP Lousada 28-02-1998
Recorde Regional 25m Juv A 3:59.35 Rui Filipe, COSTA VSC Caldas da Rainha 01-12-2006
Recorde Regional 25m Jun 3:50.52  Adriano Miguel, NIZ CRV Fafe 26-06-2004
Pontos: FINA 2012
Lugar Ano Tempo final  FINA PTS
1. Tiago Manuel, TEIXEIRA 96  Vitoria Sport Clube 4:.07.87 632 9
50m: 27.38 27.38 150m: 1:29.61 31.62 250m: 2:34.53 32.13 350m: 3:38.42 31.68
100m: 57.99 30.61 200m: 2:02.40 32.79 300m: 3:06.74 32.21 400m: 4:07.87 29.45
2. Pedro Maria, BESSA 95  Vilacondense 4:07.91 632 7
50m: 28.42 28.42 150m: 1:30.71 31.43 250m: 2:34.57 32.13 350m: 3:38.41 31.77
100m: 59.28 30.86 200m: 2:02.44 31.73 300m: 3:06.64 32.07 400m: 4:07.91 29.50
3. Miguel Filipe, PINTO 96  Ginasio Santo Tirso 4:17.01 567 5
50m: 29.00 29.00 150m: 1:33.03 32.60 250m: 2:39.53 32.83 350m: 3:46.54 33.37
100m: 1:00.43 31.43 200m: 2:06.70 33.67 300m: 3:13.17 33.64 400m: 4:17.01 30.47
4. David Nunes, SOUSA 96 Famalicdo 4:17.47 564 3
50m: 29.17 29.17 150m: 1:34.93 33.46 250m: 2:42.12 34.20 350m: 3:48.63 33.05
100m: 1:01.47 32.30 200m: 2:07.92 32.99 300m: 3:15.58 33.46 400m:  4:17.47 28.84
5. Jose Ricardo, SOUSA 97  Lousada 4:24.24 522 2
50m: 29.50 29.50 150m: 1:35.51 33.47 250m: 2:43.25 34.02 350m: 3:50.25 33.28
100m: 1:02.04 32.54 200m: 2:09.23 33.72 300m: 3:16.97 33.72 400m: 4:24.24 33.99
6. Joao Nuno, COSTA 98 Gespacos 4:32.85 474 1
50m: 30.22 30.22 150m: 1:37.73 33.94 250m: 2:46.60 34.57 350m: 3:57.53 35.78
100m: 1:03.79 33.57 200m: 2:12.03 34.30 300m: 3:21.75 35.15 400m: 4:32.85 35.32
7. Joao Silva, COSTA 99 CNMaia 4:35.65 459
50m: 30.38 30.38 150m: 1:39.29 34.83 250m: 2:50.34 35.46 350m: 4:01.05 35.02
100m: 1:04.46 34.08 200m: 2:14.88 35.59 300m: 3:26.03 35.69 400m: 4:35.65 34.60
8. Paulo Filipe, MIRANDA 97  Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 4:37.83 449
50m: 29.79 29.79 150m: 1:37.56 34.87 250m: 2:49.08 36.34 350m: 4:03.08 37.06
100m: 1:02.69 32.90 200m: 2:12.74 35.18 300m: 3:26.02 36.94 400m: 4:37.83 34.75
9. Jose Miguel, RODRIGUES 97  Valongo 4:43.37 423
50m: 31.15 31.15 150m: 1:42.72 36.24 250m: 2:53.84 34.74 350m: 4:07.27 37.16
100m: 1:06.48 35.33 200m: 2:19.10 36.38 300m: 3:30.11 36.27 400m: 4:43.37 36.10
10. Claudio Henrigue, RODRIGUES 98  Leixdes Sport Clube 4:46.25 410
50m: 32.37 32.37 150m: 1:43.95 36.37 250m: 2:57.25 36.72 350m:  4:10.29 36.35
100m: 1:07.58 35.21 200m: 2:20.53 36.58 300m: 3:33.94 36.69 400m: 4:46.25 35.96
11. Nuno Filipe, FERREIRA 00 Felgueiras 5:07.47 331
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 1:51.83 39.11 250m: 3:10.36 39.30 350m: 4:28.84 39.27
100m: 1:12.72 38.60 200m: 2:31.06 39.23 300m: 3:49.57 39.21 400m: 5:07.47 38.63
12. Tiago Jorge, PINTO 00 Propaganda da Natacao 5:56.00 213
50m: 38.32 38.32 150m: 2:09.40 46.52 250m: 3:41.67 45.63 350m: 5:13.06 46.94
100m: 1:22.88 44.56 200m: 2:56.04 46.64 300m: 4:26.12 44.45 400m: 5:56.00 42.94
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Prova 1, Masc., 400m Livres

EXH Goncalo Manuel, PAQUETE 99  Leixdes Sport Clube 5:24.20 282
50m: 37.08 37.08 150m: 1:58.20 40.51 250m: 3:21.67 41.95 350m: 4:43.54 40.44
100m: 1:17.69 40.61 200m: 2:39.72 41.52 300m: 4:03.10 41.43 400m: 5:24.20 40.66
EXH David Castro, BESSA 00 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 5:55.16 215
50m: 38.65 38.65 150m: 2:04.66 44.38 250m: 3:34.54 45.99 350m: 5:08.34 47.14
100m: 1:20.28 41.63 200m: 2:48.55 43.89 300m: 4:21.20 46.66 400m: 5:55.16 46.82
Prova 2 Femin., 400m Livres 12 - 16 anos
22-06-2013 - 15:40 Resultados
Recordes Nacionais 25m Absoluto 4:13.97 Sara Beatriz, LOUREIRO FCP Leiria 05-12-2009
Recordes Nacionais 25m Inf B 4:38.40 Filipa Vilas, RUIVO DNMG Alcobaca 13-06-2009
Recordes Nacionais 25m Inf A 4:25.30 tempo limite,
Recordes Nacionais 25m Juv 4:23.08 Susana Patricia, MIGUEL SFUAP Alhandra 15-05-2004
Recordes Nacionais 25m Jun 4:18.39 Ana Claudia, SANTOS SFUAP Cantanhede 20-12-2004
Recorde Regional 25m Absoluto 4:13.97 Sara Beatriz, LOUREIRO FCP Leiria 05-12-2009
Recorde Regional 25m Inf B 4:41.00 Alexandra Maria, SILVA FCP Funchal 29-07-1979
Recorde Regional 25m Inf A 4:25.30 Alexandra Maria, SILVA FCP Antas 19-07-1980
Recorde Regional 25m Juv 4:26.77 Alexandra Maria, SILVA FCP Antibes 21-12-1980
Recorde Regional 25m Jun 4:18.68 Joana Filipa, SANTOS VSC Guimarées 07-12-2008
Pontos: FINA 2012
Lugar Ano Tempo final ~ FINA PTS
1. Ana Silva, COSTA 98 Famalicdo 4:32.25 642 9
50m: 30.70 30.70 150m: 1:37.58 33.75 250m: 2:46.88 34.80 350m: 3:57.54 35.30
100m: 1:03.83 33.13 200m: 2:12.08 34.50 300m: 3:22.24 35.36 400m: 4:32.25 34.71
2. Maria Joao, FERNANDES 97  Vilacondense 4:50.85 526 7
50m: 29.50 29.50 150m: 1:37.79 35.42 250m: 2:55.69 41.94 350m: 4:14.20 38.59
100m: 1:02.37 32.87 200m: 2:13.75 35.96 300m: 3:35.61 39.92 400m: 4:50.85 36.65
3. Carolina Silva, MOREIRA 99 CNMaia 4:51.67 522 5
50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:45.77 36.78 250m:  3:00.36 37.62 350m: 4:14.90 37.03
100m: 1:08.99 36.10 200m: 2:22.74 36.97 300m: 3:37.87 37.51 400m: 4:51.67 36.77
4. Noemia Verdi, SILVA 99  Vitdria Sport Clube 4:52.80 516 3
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:46.53 37.20 250m: 3:00.69 36.96 350m: 4:16.14 37.74
100m: 1:09.33 36.53 200m: 2:23.73 37.20 300m: 3:38.40 37.71 400m: 4:52.80 36.66
5. Joana Margarida, SOUSA 97  Valongo 4:53.27 513 2
50m: 34.30 34.30 150m: 1:48.87 37.39 250m: 3:02.20 36.00 350m: 4:16.04 37.00
100m: 1:11.48 37.18 200m: 2:26.20 37.33 300m: 3:39.04 36.84 400m: 4:53.27 37.23
Ana Sofia, RAMOS 97  Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 4:53.27 513 2
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m: 1:45.63 36.89 250m:  3:00.69 37.52 350m: 4:16.41 37.88
100m: 1:08.74 35.81 200m: 2:23.17 37.54 300m: 3:38.53 37.84 400m:  4:53.27 36.86
7. Ines Ferreira, LOPES 99  Leixdes Sport Clube 5:09.89 435
50m: 34.65 34.65 150m: 1:52.27 39.30 250m: 3:10.95 39.48 350m: 4:30.54 39.86
100m: 1:12.97 38.32 200m: 2:31.47 39.20 300m: 3:50.68 39.73 400m: 5:09.89 39.35
8. Joana Francisca, COSTA 00 Felgueiras 5:10.67 432
50m: 33.65 33.65 150m: 1:51.84 39.90 250m: 3:11.78 39.85 350m: 4:31.65 40.09
100m: 1:11.94 38.29 200m: 2:31.93 40.09 300m: 3:51.56 39.78 400m: 5:10.67 39.02
9. Daniela Rodrigues, FIGUEIREDO 98 Propaganda da Natacao 5:14.77 415
50m: 33.99 33.99 150m: 1:51.14 39.40 250m: 3:11.95 40.42 350m: 4:34.31 40.92
100m: 1:11.74 37.75 200m: 2:31.53 40.39 300m: 3:53.39 41.44 400m: 5:14.77 40.46
10. Ana Rita, CORREIA 98 Lousada 5:35.17 344
50m: 35.68 35.68 150m: 1:57.02 42.17 250m: 3:24.51 44.31 350m: 4:53.54 44.19
100m: 1:14.85 39.17 200m: 2:40.20 43.18 300m: 4:09.35 44.84 400m: 5:35.17 41.63
11. Sara Lopes, BARBOSA 00 Gespacos 5:38.08 335
50m: 36.30 36.30 150m: 2:01.70 43.78 250m: 3:28.23 43.47 350m: 4:56.13 43.52
100m: 1:17.92 41.62 200m: 2:44.76 43.06 300m: 4:12.61 44.38 400m: 5:38.08 41.95
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Prova 2, Femin., 400m Livres

EXH Ana Alexandra, OLIVEIRA 99 Individual Norte de Portugal 4:57.89 490
50m: 33.78 33.78 150m: 1:47.81 37.10 250m: 3:02.12 37.54 350m: 4:19.08 39.01
100m: 1:10.71 36.93 200m: 2:24.58 36.77 300m: 3:40.07 37.95 400m: 4:57.89 38.81
Prova 3 Masc., 100m Mariposa 13 - 18 anos
22-06-2013 - 15:55 Resultados
Recordes Nacionais 25m Absoluto 51.45 Diogo Filipe, CARVALHO FPN Estocolmo (SWE) 11-11-2009
Recordes Nacionais 25m Inf B 1:01.78 Fabio Parrilha, SILVA CNAL Penafiel 01-04-2000
Recordes Nacionais 25m Inf A 59.56 Fabio Parrilha, SILVA CNAL Leiria 07-04-2001
Recordes Nacionais 25m Juv B 57.32 Diogo Filipe, CARVALHO CGA Estarreja 10-07-2003
Recordes Nacionais 25m Juv A 55.60 Diogo Gomes, SOUSA CNCVG  Porto 05-12-2010
Recordes Nacionais 25m Jun 53.87 Tiago Andre, VENANCIO CNS Cantanhede 19-12-2004
Recorde Regional 25m Absoluto 52.83 Adriano Miguel, NIZ CRV S. Antonio Cavaleiros 17-12-2006
Recorde Regional 25m Inf B 1:05.40 Sergio Filipe, SOUTO LSC Areeiro 22-03-1986
Recorde Regional 25m Inf A 1:02.80 Joao Miguel, ASCENCAO FCP Viseu 12-03-2011
Recorde Regional 25m Juv B 59.26 Joao Pedro, SANTOS SANNP Abrantes (QAT) 09-04-2011
Recorde Regional 25m Juv A 57.82 Ruben Filipe, NUNES GESP Ponte de Sor 12-12-2009
Recorde Regional 25m Jun 55.96 Adriano Miguel, NIZ CRV Estoril 15-02-2004
Pontos: FINA 2012
Lugar Ano Tempo final  FINA PTS
1. Paulo Andre, SILVA 96 Vilacondense 1:00.26 520 9
50m: 28.03 28.03 100m: 1:00.26 32.23
2. Joao Carlos, SILVA 98 Famalicdo 1:02.13 475 7
50m: 29.05 29.05 100m: 1:02.13 33.08
3. Pedro Ferraz, SILVA 98 Gespacos 1:02.18 473 5
50m: 29.13 29.13 100m: 1:02.18 33.05
4. David Andre, ALMEIDA 97  Ginasio Santo Tirso 1:03.09 453 3
50m: 29.28 29.28 100m: 1:03.09 33.81
5. Paulo Andre, SILVA 95 CNMaia 1.03.45 446 2
50m: 29.84 29.84 100m: 1:03.45 33.61
6. Leandro Miguel, BAPTISTA 98 Leixdes Sport Clube 1:03.58 443 1
50m: 29.60 29.60 100m: 1:03.58 33.98
7. Paulo Gabriel, MAGALHAES 96  Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:03.63 442
50m: 29.58 29.58 100m: 1:03.63 34.05
8. Bernardo Francisco, PEDROSO 97  Valongo 1:.04.44 425
50m: 30.02 30.02 100m: 1:04.44 34.42
9. Jorge Rogerio, MORAIS 98 Lousada 1:04.52 424
50m: 30.40 30.40 100m: 1:04.52 34.12
10. Ivo Manuel, DIAS 00 Felgueiras 1:07.86 364
50m: 31.68 31.68 100m: 1:07.86 36.18
11. Tiago Andre, OLIVEIRA 99  Vitoria Sport Clube 1:11.43 312
50m: 32.00 32.00 100m: 1:11.43 39.43
12. Ricardo Alexandre, MARQUES 00 Lousada 1:11.86 307
50m: 33.39 33.39 100m: 1:11.86 38.47
13. Nuno Filipe, PEREIRA 98 Propaganda da Natacao 1:18.41 236
50m: 34.51 34.51 100m: 1:18.41 43.90
14. Diogo Mota, CUNHA 99  AquaBrito 1:20.81 215
50m: 37.79 37.79 100m: 1:20.81 43.02
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Prova 4 Femin., 100m Mariposa 12 - 16 anos
22-06-2013 - 16:00 Resultados
Recordes Nacionais 25m Absoluto 58.31 Sara Freitas, OLIVEIRA FPN Dubai (UAE) 18-12-2010
Recordes Nacionais 25m Inf B 1:09.60 Ines Camacho, FERNANDES SCP Cantanhede 16-05-2009
Recordes Nacionais 25m Inf A 1:05.50 Ines Camacho, FERNANDES SCP Tavira 07-03-2010
Recordes Nacionais 25m Juv 1:04.12 Mariana Cunha, GUERRA ASSSCC Cantanhede 11-12-2011
Recordes Nacionais 25m Jun 1:01.56 Filipa Vilas, TIAGO SCP S. Anténio Cavaleiros 20-12-2009
Recorde Regional 25m Absoluto 58.31 Sara Freitas, OLIVEIRA FPN Dubai (UAE) 18-12-2010
Recorde Regional 25m Inf B 1:10.02 Joana Carina, SILVA LSXXI Lousada 09-05-2009
Recorde Regional 25m Inf A 1:07.50 Raquel Maria, FELGUEIRAS SCB Alges 28-02-1993
Recorde Regional 25m Juv 1:06.02 Raquel Maria, FELGUEIRAS SCB Braga 06-03-1994
Recorde Regional 25m Jun 1:02.89 Sara Freitas, OLIVEIRA FCP Guarda 25-11-2000
Pontos: FINA 2012
Lugar Ano Tempo final ~ FINA PTS
1. Carla Luisa, ALVES 98 Famalicdo 1:08.74 513 9
50m: 31.59 31.59 100m: 1:08.74 37.15
2. Maria Leonor, MARTINS 99  Gespacos 1:1152 456 7
50m: 33.19 33.19 100m: 1:11.52 38.33
3. Daniela Domingues, SOUSA 00 Valongo 1:12.72 433 5
50m: 34.14 34.14 100m: 1:12.72 38.58
4. Ana Rita, GRACA 98 Vilacondense 1:13.32 423 3
50m: 34.71 34.71 100m: 1:13.32 38.61
5. Beatriz Rodrigues, OLIVEIRA 01  Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:14.71 400 2
50m: 34.26 34.26 100m: 1:14.71 40.45
6. Beatriz Ribeiro, CUNHA 01 Felgueiras 1:16.75 369 1
50m: 36.28 36.28 100m: 1:16.75 40.47
7. Maria Beatriz, RIBEIRO 97 CNMaia 1:17.14 363
50m: 36.00 36.00 100m: 1:17.14 41.14
8. Ana Rita, MESQUITA 98 Propaganda da Natacao 1:19.30 334
50m: 36.02 36.02 100m: 1:19.30 43.28
9. Ana Beatriz, MACHADO 00  Vitoria Sport Clube 1:20.49 319
50m: 37.59 37.59 100m: 1:20.49 42.90
10. Raquel Sofia, LIMA 98  Ginasio Santo Tirso 1:22.92 292
50m: 37.76 37.76 100m: 1:22.92 45.16
11. Marcia Alexandra, SOUSA 97  Penafiel 1:23.77 283
50m: 39.15 39.15 100m: 1:23.77 44.62
12. Catarina Vieira, CORREIA 99  Leixdes Sport Clube 1:25.32 268
50m: 39.09 39.09 100m: 1:25.32 46.23
13. Maria Carolina, SOUSA 01 Lousada 1:26.16 260
50m: 39.84 39.84 100m: 1:26.16 46.32
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Prova 5 Masc., 100m Livres 13 - 18 anos
22-06-2013 - 16:05 Resultados
Recordes Nacionais 25m Absoluto 47.64 Alexandre Escudier, AGOSTINHO FPN Istambul (TUR) 11-12-2009
Recordes Nacionais 25m Inf B 57.40 Tiago Filipe, PEREIRA DNMG Caldas da Rainha 11-07-2004
Recordes Nacionais 25m Inf A 55.02 David Miguel, FERRO SFUAP Algés 15-03-1998
Recordes Nacionais 25m Juv B 52.59 Diogo Gomes, SOUSA CNCVG  Ponte de Sor 13-12-2009
Recordes Nacionais 25m Juv A 50.82 Tiago Andre, VENANCIO CNS Braga 23-03-2003
Recordes Nacionais 25m Jun 48.38 Tiago Andre, VENANCIO CNS Cantanhede 20-12-2004
Recorde Regional 25m Absoluto 48.41 Paulo Jorge, SANTOS FCP S. Antonio Cavaleiros 19-12-2009
Recorde Regional 25m Inf B 58.94 Jose Pedro, FREITAS CSB Porto 11-05-2013
Recorde Regional 25m Inf A 55.50 Jose Miguel, MIRANDA CFP Antas 27-03-1987
Recorde Regional 25m Juv B 53.60 Jose Miguel, MIRANDA CFP Vigo 01-05-1988
Recorde Regional 25m Juv A 52.74 Jose Miguel, MIRANDA CFP Alges 17-03-1989
Recorde Regional 25m Jun 50.97 Paulo Jorge, SANTOS FCP Felgueiras 10-12-2006
Pontos: FINA 2012
Lugar Ano Tempo final  FINA PTS
1. Joao Duarte, MARAFONA 95  Vilacondense 5183 651 9
Recorde do Torneio
50m: 24.92 24.92 100m: 51.83 26.91
2. Nuno Goncalo, MARTINS 95 Famalicdo 55.43 532 7
50m: 26.29 26.29 100m: 55.43 29.14
3. Vitor Monteiro, CUNHA 97  Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 57.60 474 5
50m: 27.81 27.81 100m: 57.60 29.79
4. Pedro Miguel, FERNANDES 99  Vitdria Sport Clube 58.00 465 3
50m: 27.62 27.62 100m: 58.00 30.38
5. Paulo Filipe, SILVA 98 CNMaia 58.16 461 2
50m: 27.65 27.65 100m: 58.16 30.51
6. Joao Pedro, BARROSO 95  Ginasio Santo Tirso 5850 453 1
50m: 27.81 27.81 100m: 58.50 30.69
7. Pedro Miguel, LINO 98 Gespacos 58.96 442
50m: 28.31 28.31 100m: 58.96 30.65
8. Ricardo Miguel, MOREIRA 98 Valongo 1:00.62 407
50m: 29.31 29.31 100m: 1:00.62 31.31
9. Carlos Andre, BESSA 98 Lousada 1:02.37 374
50m: 30.01 30.01 100m: 1:02.37 32.36
10. Claudio Henrigue, RODRIGUES 98  Leixdes Sport Clube 1:02.94 364
50m: 30.31 30.31 100m: 1:02.94 32.63
11. Joao Paulo, PACHECO 98  Penafiel 1:03.37 356
50m: 30.15 30.15 100m: 1:03.37 33.22
12. Tiago Filipe, TEIXEIRA 00 Felgueiras 1:.04.83 333
50m: 30.49 30.49 100m: 1:04.83 34.34
13. Pedro Sales, CIDRAIS 00 Propaganda da Natacao 1:38.40 95
50m: 47.15 47.15 100m: 1:38.40 51.25
EXH Daniel Costa, VIEIRA 95 Individual Norte de Portugal 1:00.14 417
50m: 28.83 28.83 100m: 1:00.14 31.31
EXH Simao Lopes, FERREIRA 00 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:10.21 262
50m: 33.11 33.11 100m: 1:10.21 37.10
EXH Francisco Denis, STEINMAIER 00  Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:13.69 226
50m: 34.34 34.34 100m: 1:13.69 39.35
EXH Joel Henrigues, MAGALHAES 00  Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:17.17 197
50m: 35.81 35.81 100m: 1:17.17 41.36
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Prova 6 Femin., 100m Livres 12 - 16 anos
22-06-2013 - 16:10 Resultados
Recordes Nacionais 25m Absoluto 55.43 Patricia Vilas, CONCEICAO CNA S. Anténio Cavaleiros 20-12-2009
Recordes Nacionais 25m Inf B 1:01.63 Ines Camacho, FERNANDES SCP Lisboa 05-04-2009
Recordes Nacionais 25m Inf A 59.20 Ines Camacho, FERNANDES SCP Tavira 07-03-2010
Recordes Nacionais 25m Juv 59.33 Mariana Cunha, GUERRA ASSSCC Cantanhede 11-12-2011
Recordes Nacionais 25m Jun 56.78 Maria Carolina, ROSA SCP Leiria 04-12-2009
Recorde Regional 25m Absoluto 55.74 Sara Beatriz, LOUREIRO FCP Rijeka (CRO) 11-12-2008
Recorde Regional 25m Inf B 1:03.82 Raquel Maria, FELGUEIRAS SCB Cantanhede 13-03-1992
Recorde Regional 25m Inf A 1:01.14 Raquel Maria, FELGUEIRAS SCB Algés 25-02-1993
Recorde Regional 25m Juv 59.95 Ana Feio, ALEGRIA SCB Porto 28-02-2003
Recorde Regional 25m Jun 57.40 Ana Feio, ALEGRIA SCB Algés 25-02-1993
Pontos: FINA 2012
Lugar Ano Tempo final ~ FINA PTS
1. Carla Luisa, ALVES 98 Famalicdo 1:03.56 516 9
50m:  31.32  31.32 100m: 1:03.56  32.24
2. Ana Beatriz, MEIRELES 98 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:04.73 489 7
50m:  30.68  30.68 100m: 1:04.73  34.05
3. Analnes, FERNANDES 00  Vitoria Sport Clube 1:0549 472 5
50m: 3157  31.57 100m: 1:05.49  33.92
4. Cristiana Ferreira, SANTOS 97  Valongo 1:05.88 464 3
50m:  31.49  31.49 100m: 1:05.88  34.39
5. Carolina Silva, MOREIRA 99 CNMaia 1:06.11 459 2
50m:  31.99  31.99 100m: 1:06.11  34.12
6. Raquel Leao, MONTEIRO 00  Gespacos 1:08.13 419 1
50m:  33.07 33.07 100m: 1:08.13  35.06
7. Claudia Sofia, RIBEIRO 98 Vilacondense 1.08.62 410
50m: 32,98  32.98 100m: 1:08.62  35.64
8. Sara Martins, CAPELO 98 Propaganda da Natacao 1:09.69 392
50m:  33.77  33.77 100m: 1:09.69  35.92
9. Catarina Isabel, BRANCO 99  Ginasio Santo Tirso 1:10.14 384
50m:  33.96  33.96 100m: 1:10.14  36.18
10. Catarina Pacheco, CUNHA 00 Felgueiras 1:10.47 379
50m:  33.02  33.02 100m: 1:10.47  37.45
11. Daniela Ferreira, COSTA 97  Leixdes Sport Clube 1:10.73 375
50m:  33.55 3355 100m: 1:10.73  37.18
12. Ana Macedo, FERNANDES 01  AgquaBrito 1:17.41 286
50m:  36.11  36.11 100m: 1:17.41  41.30
13. Joana Isabel, CARVALHO 00 Lousada 1.18.16 277
50m:  37.26  37.26 100m: 1:18.16  40.90
14. Filipa Rossana, VELOSO 00 Celorico Basto 1:18.84 270
50m: 3553 3553 100m: 1:18.84  43.31
15. Sonia Cristina, RODRIGUES 00 Penafiel 1:22.70 234
50m:  38.49  38.49 100m: 1:22.70  44.21
DNS Ana Catarina, LOPES 01 Celorico Basto
EXH Maria Nogueira, CARVALHO 01  Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:09.00 404
50m:  33.44  33.44 100m: 1:09.00  35.56
EXH Natalia Matos, CUNHA 00 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:10.32 381
50m:  33.85 33.85 100m: 1:10.32  36.47
EXH Renata Alexandra, RIBEIRO 99  Celorico Basto 1:19.30 266
50m: 35.78  35.78 100m: 1:19.30  43.52
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Prova 7 Masc., 100m Estilos Cadetes
22-06-2013 - 16:15 Resultados
Recordes Nacionais 25m 53.28 Diogo Filipe, CARVALHO CGA Viseu 18-04-2009
Pontos: FINA 2012
Lugar Ano Tempo final  FINA PTS
1. Romeu Ribeiro, FERNANDES 01 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:1842 271
50m:  36.24 36.24  100m: 1:18.42  42.18
2. Rui Pires, MARTINS 01  Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:20.51 250
50m: 37.52 37.52 100m: 1:20.51 42.99
3. Joao Pinto, FREITAS 01  Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:2459 216
50m:  38.02 38.02  100m: 1:2459  46.57
4. Joao Freitas, PEIXOTO 01  Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:26.71 200
50m:  40.34  40.34  100m: 1:26.71  46.37
5. Diogo Goncalves, MOURA 02  Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:29.36 183
50m:  40.76  40.76  100m: 1:29.36  48.60
6. Tiago Matos, GUEDES 02  Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:33.66 159
50m:  44.09  44.09  100m: 1:33.66  49.57
7. Rui Barros, PINTO 01  Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:35.90 148
50m:  46.13  46.13  100m: 1:35.90  49.77
8. Ricardo Mendes, OLIVEIRA 02  Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:39.88 131
50m:  48.65 48.65  100m: 1:39.88  51.23
9. Bruno Costa, CASTRO 02  Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:40.20 130
50m:  46.73  46.73  100m: 1:40.20  53.47
10. Joao Carvalho, CUNHA 02  Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:4155 124
50m: 50.94 50.94  100m: 1:41.55  50.61
11. Bruno Freitas, SILVA 02  Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:42.93 119
50m:  49.29 4929  100m: 1:42.93  53.64
12. Luis Miguel, ALVES 02  Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:4351 117
50m:  49.74  49.74  100m: 1:43.51  53.77
13. Diogo Castro, FREITAS 02  Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:4453 114
50m: 5375 53.75  100m: 1:44.53  50.78
14. Sergio Pereira, MONIZ 02  Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:54.34 87
50m: 56.06 56.06  100m: 1:54.34  58.28
Prova 8 Femin., 100m Estilos Cadetes
22-06-2013 - 16:25 Resultados
Recordes Nacionais 25m 1:03.32 Diana Duarte, GOMES CNA Leiria 06-12-2009
Pontos: FINA 2012
Lugar Ano Tempo final  FINA PTS
